16 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DA SAUDE

Volta Todos - Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Num.

121
123
119
108
116
90
102
140
80
114
135
81
89

Nome

AMANDA APARECIDA

FABIANA ARAUJO MARTINS

JOELMA SANTOS

KELLY FERNANDES

DERCILENE

MIRIAN RESENDE RIBAS

MARIA MARGARIDA

MARIA ADELZITA

ANA PAULA MOREIRA HELENO MAZZONI
LAURA SILVERIO

JOSIANA MIRANDA

DANIELA FONSECA PEIXOTO

MIRIAM CRISTINA CLEMENTE CARVALHO

Equipe
REAL MERCES/VIVA ESPORTE

ACORLAF
TIRARUNNER

STUDIO SAUDE

STUDIO SAUDE

CALANGO
STUDIO SAUDE

Relatério emitido em 19/05/2015 as 07:08:49

Volta
2
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Tempo
00:49:15
00:52:44
00:54:10
00:57:45
01:00:05
01:04:12
01:03:46
01:04:40
01:05:42
01:06:30
01:09:42
01:13:40
00:30:29
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